
Championship Standings of PDMCC 401-1300 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:37:32

PDMCC 401-1300
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 113 Stephen Johnston 27 0 0 15 15 12 12

2 93 Maximillan Ainscough 23 4 4 8 8 15 15

3 125 Stephen Ryan 20 7 3 12 12 8 8

4 193 Andrew Ripley 20 7 0 10 10 10 10

5 95 Kurt Brown 12 15 8 6 6 6 6

6 34 Sean Cookney 9 18 3 5 5 4 4

7 99 Luis Murphy 5 22 4 x x 5 5

8 42 Cameron Parry 4 23 1 4 4 x x

9 18 William Neville 4 23 0 1 1 3 3

10 166 Kian O'Sullivan 4 23 0 2 2 2 2

11 54 Daniel Tomlinson 3 24 1 3 3 x x

12 273 Liam Jordan 1 26 2 0 0 1 1

13 883 Andrew Sharp 0 27 1 0 0DNF 0

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Classic over 250 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:40:26

PDMCC Classic over 250
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 40 Brian Cooper 27 0 0 15 15 12 12

2 56 Michael Wall 15 12 12 x x 15 15

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Classic up to 250 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:41:00

PDMCC Classic up to 250
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 12 Benjamin Heaton 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Evo Tech Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:41:27

PDMCC Evo Tech
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 1 Morgan Fulop 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 133 Darren Anderson 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 35 Jay Gilbert 22 8 0 12 12 10 10

4 158 Paul Livesey 16 14 6 8 8 8 8

5 801 Karl Gilbert 12 18 4 6 6 6 6

6 19 Philip Mapplebeck 9 21 3 4 4 5 5

7 135 Luca Tomlinson 7 23 2 3 3 4 4

8 769 David Green 5 25 2 5 5 x x

9 28 Lennon Brookes 5 25 0 2 2 3 3

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Forgotten Era Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:41:59

PDMCC Forgotten Era
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Re Total Ra Total

1 14 Thomas Robinson 27 0 0 12 12 15 15

2 72 Thomas Bradshaw 22 5 5 10 10 12 12

3 143 Leon Worsley 15 12 7 15 15 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Formula 400 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:42:26

PDMCC Formula 400
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 73 Kyle McKinna Brown 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 98 Scott Christie 12 18 18 12 12 x x

3 72 Thomas Bradshaw 10 20 2 10 10 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC MZ Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:42:55

PDMCC MZ
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 85 Andrew Wales 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 156 Russell Turner 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 271 Robin Bartlett 22 8 0 12 12 10 10

4 566 Michael Wilby 16 14 6 8 8 8 8

5 70 Andrew Henworth 11 19 5 6 6 5 5

6 173 David McGlone 6 24 5 x x 6 6

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Open Twins Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:43:22

PDMCC Open Twins
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Re Total Ra Total

1 113 Stephen Johnston 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 30 James Gerrard 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 180 Steve Birtles 20 10 4 10 10 10 10

4 56 Michael Wall 16 14 4 8 8 8 8

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Post Classic Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:43:53

PDMCC Post Classic
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 64 Garth Woods 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Pre Injection Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:44:24

PDMCC Pre Injection
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 8 Leon Donaghy 27 0 0 12 12 15 15

2 42 Cameron Parry 25 2 2 15 15 10 10

3 54 Daniel Tomlinson 22 5 3 10 10 12 12

4 113 Stephen Johnston 14 13 8 6 6 8 8

5 174 Neil Cook 14 13 0 8 8 6 6

6 180 Steve Birtles 10 17 4 5 5 5 5

7 313 Darren Fawcett 4 23 6 4 4 x x

8 232 David Barnes 3 24 1 3 3 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Single Cylinder Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:44:54

PDMCC Single Cylinder
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Re Total Ra Total

1 85 Andrew Wales 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 1 Morgan Fulop 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 35 Jay Gilbert 20 10 4 10 10 10 10

4 566 Michael Wilby 12 18 8 6 6 6 6

5 271 Robin Bartlett 12 18 0 8 8 4 4

6 156 Russell Turner 8 22 4 x x 8 8

7 129 Jack Cunningham-Smith 8 22 0 5 5 3 3

8 801 Karl Gilbert 5 25 3 x x 5 5

9 70 Andrew Henworth 5 25 0 3 3 2 2

10 65 David Madsen 5 25 0 4 4 1 1

11 67 Bethany Cardwell 2 28 3 2 2 x x

12 12 Benjamin Heaton 0 30 2 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Steel Frame Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:45:31

PDMCC Steel Frame 
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 8 Leon Donaghy 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 174 Neil Cook 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 313 Darren Fawcett 20 10 4 10 10 10 10

4 327 Robert Scott 16 14 4 8 8 8 8

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Stock Twins Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:45:57

PDMCC Stock Twins
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Re Total Ra Total

1 95 Kurt Brown 27 0 0 12 12 15 15

2 232 David Barnes 25 2 2 15 15 10 10

3 35 Jay Gilbert 22 5 3 10 10 12 12

4 54 Daniel Tomlinson 13 14 9 5 5 8 8

5 78 Paul Evans 12 15 1 8 8 4 4

6 10 Andrew Mason 11 16 1 6 6 5 5

7 166 Kian O'Sullivan 10 17 1 4 4 6 6

8 9 Mark Oldham 6 21 4 3 3 3 3

9 90 Brian O'Connor 2 25 4 DNF 0 2 2

10 41 Nigel Rea 2 25 0 2 2 x x

11 75 Roger Wilson 2 25 0 1 1 1 1

12 39 Sean Hooper 0 27 2 0 0DNF 0

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1

Page 1/1



Championship Standings of PDMCC Streetstock 125 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:46:25

PDMCC Streetstock 125
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 1 Morgan Fulop 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 158 Paul Livesey 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 801 Karl Gilbert 22 8 0 12 12 10 10

4 769 David Green 16 14 6 8 8 8 8

5 103 Max Hemsworth 10 20 6 5 5 5 5

6 65 David Madsen 8 22 2 6 6 2 2

7 143 Leon Worsley 7 23 1 4 4 3 3

8 46 Archie Ormrod 6 24 1 DNF 0 6 6

9 135 Luca Tomlinson 5 25 1 1 1 4 4

10 37 Arthur Woods 4 26 1 3 3 1 1

11 67 Bethany Cardwell 2 28 2 2 2 x x

12 172 Mason Mitchelle 0 30 2 0 0 0 0

13 28 Lennon Brookes 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

14 850 Erica Lawson 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

15 6 Annette Ridge 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

16 132 Nathan Nicholson 0 30 0 DNF 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Supermoto Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:46:58

PDMCC Supermoto
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Re Total Ra Total

1 15 Dave Clark 27 0 0 15 15 12 12

2 422 Clint Davis 22 5 5 12 12 10 10

3 205 Carl Harrison 18 9 4 10 10 8 8

4 100 Alex Mullaney 15 12 3 x x 15 15

5 11 Christopher Davies 13 14 2 8 8 5 5

6 46 Archie Ormrod 6 21 7 DNF 0 6 6

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Supersport 600 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:47:37

PDMCC Supersport 600
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 93 Maximillan Ainscough 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 193 Andrew Ripley 20 10 10 12 12 8 8

3 125 Stephen Ryan 20 10 0 10 10 10 10

4 99 Luis Murphy 18 12 2 6 6 12 12

5 34 Sean Cookney 14 16 4 8 8 6 6

6 133 Darren Anderson 10 20 4 5 5 5 5

7 273 Liam Jordan 7 23 3 3 3 4 4

8 18 William Neville 7 23 0 4 4 3 3

9 883 Andrew Sharp 4 26 3 2 2 2 2

10 33 Robert Kellett 0 30 4 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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Championship Standings of PDMCC Up to 500 Printed:: 29/04/2024 22:48:11

PDMCC Up to 500
    2024

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 73 Kyle McKinna Brown 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 181 Ryan Arnold 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 10 Andrew Mason 18 12 6 8 8 10 10

4 9 Mark Oldham 16 14 2 10 10 6 6

5 55 Carl Baylis 13 17 3 5 5 8 8

6 14 Thomas Robinson 8 22 5 4 4 4 4

7 383 Richard Hughes 6 24 2 6 6DNF 0

8 143 Leon Worsley 5 25 1 x x 5 5

9 129 Jack Cunningham-Smith 5 25 0 2 2 3 3

10 98 Scott Christie 3 27 2 3 3 x x

11 131 Carl Nicholson 3 27 0 1 1 2 2

12 343 Murray Smoker 0 30 3 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1 #2 28/04/2024 PDMCC Round 1
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